

“ANNEXURE-F”, ‘PART-1’
(Details of Members who are Non-Resident Indians)

	S. No.
	Flat No.
	Names of the Members
	Permanent Account Number

	1. 
	F-2

	Mr. Nitin Madhusudan Vaidya (Deceased)

	BGSPV5251M






“ANNEXURE-F”, ‘Part -2’
(Details of Members’ Old Premises given on Leave & License basis)

	S. 
No.
	Flat/Shop/Office No.
	Names of the Members
	Details of the License Agreement

	1. 
	B-4
	Mr. Bakul Mahashankar Vaidya

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:

	2. 
	F-1
	Mr. Sudarshan Arvind Patil & Mrs Kalpana Sudarshan Patil

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:

	3. 
	S-1
	Mr. Louis Anthony Fernandes (Nominee member)

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:

	4. 
	S-5
	Dr. Shweta Laxmikant Mundaye alias Dr. Shweta Jaydeep Karmarkar &
Tejaswini Laxmikant Mundaye

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:

	5. 
	S-7
	Mr. Prasanna Vasant Bandivdekar

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:

	6. 
	S-12

	Mrs. Apurva Anand Narkar

	Agreement Date: 
Registration No.: 
Licensee Details: 
License Term:






“ANNEXURE-F”, ‘Part -3’
Details of those Members’ Old Premises that are mortgaged
	S. No.
	Flat/Shop/Office No.
	Name of the Members
	Bank/ Credit Facility

	1. 
	B-2
	Mr. Vithoba Narayan Kalambe

	Mortgage with Saraswat Bank.

	2. 
	C-3
	Mr. Diwakar Vishwanath Sawant

	Mortgage with Ratnakar Co-op Bank


	3. 
	D-1
	Mr. Diwakar Vishwanath Sawant

	Mortgage with Bank of Maharashtra.


	4. 
	F-3
	Mrs. Sonali Tapan Deshpande & Mr Tapan Sharad Deshpande

	Mortgage with ICICI.


	5. 
	S-5
	Dr. Shweta Laxmikant Mundaye alias Dr. Shweta Jaydeep Karmarkar & Tejaswini Laxmikant Mundaye

	Mortgage with HDFC Bank.
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